MDA 2024 Fall Recertification Training

Location: Holiday Inn Express, Belgrade, MT
Date: Wednesday, October 30, 2024

TIME

8:00-8:20

8:20-8:30

8:30-9:20

9:20-10:10

10:10-10:25

10:25-11:15

11:15-12:05

12:05-12:15

Category
10 — Dealer

30 — Ag Plant Pest

34 — Ornamental Turf and Pest Control

37 — Right of Way

39 — Demonstration & Research

55 — Regulatory Weed

60 — Private Ag Pest Control

TOPIC

Check-in

Welcome, Introductions & Housekeeping

Montana’s New Pesticide Certification & Training Plan
Diagnosing Non-Target Herbicide Injury

BREAK

Pesticide Storage

Herbicide Resistance

Wrap Up and Closing Remarks

Credits
4

I R S

All other categories will receive two credits.

fDEPARTMENT OF|

{ AGRICULTURE |

SPEAKER

MDA Staff
Beth Thomas MDA
MDA Staff

Matt Deaton, MDA

Beth Thomas
Tim Seipel, MSU

MDA Staff



